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The material contained in this Investment Offering Brochure is furnished solely for the purpose of considering the purchase of the property within and is 

not to be used for any other purpose. This information should not, under any circumstances, be photocopied or disclosed to any third party without the 

written consent of The Kase Group or Owner, or used for any purpose whatsoever other than to evaluate the possible purchase of the Property.

The only party authorized to represent the Property Owner (“Owner”) in connection with the sale of the Property is The Kase Group Advisor listed in 

this proposal, and no other person is authorized by the Owner to provide any information or to make any representations other than contained in this 

Investment Offering Brochure. If the person receiving these materials does not choose to pursue a purchase of the Property, this Offering Brochure must 

be returned to The Kase Group. 

Neither The Kase Group Advisor nor the Owner or its affiliates make any representation or warranty, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy or 

completeness of the information contained herein, and nothing contained herein is or shall be relied upon as a promise or representationas to the future 

performance of the Property. This Offering Brochure may include certain statements and estimates by The Kase Group with respect to the projected 

future performance of the Property. These Assumptions may or may not be proven to be correct, and there can be no assurance that such estimates 

will be achieved. Further, The Kase Group Advisor and the Owner disclaim any and all liability for representations or warranties, expressed or implied, 

contained in or omitted from this Investment Offering Brochure, or any other written or oral communication transmitted or made available to the 

recipient. The recipient shall be entitled to rely solely on those representations and warranties that may be made to it in any final, fully executed and 

delivered Real Estate Purchase Agreement between it and Owner.

The information contained herein is subject to change without notice and the recipient of these materials shall not look to Owner or The Kase Group 

Advisor, nor any of their officers, employees, representatives, independent contractors or affiliates, for the accuracy or completeness thereof. Recipients 

of this Investment Offering Brochure are advised and encouraged to conduct their own comprehensive review and analysis of the Property.

This Investment Offering Brochure is a solicitation of interest only and is not an offer to sell the Property. The Owner expressly reserves the right, at its 

sole discretion, to reject any or all expressions of interest to purchase the Property and expressly reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to terminate 

negotiations with any entity, for any reason, at anytime with or without notice. The Owner shall have no legal commitment or obligation to any entity 

reviewing the Investment Offering Brochure or making an offer to purchase the Property unless and until the Owner executes and delivers a signed Real 

Estate Purchase Agreement on terms acceptable to Owner, in Owner’s sole discretion. By submitting an offer, a prospective purchaser will be deemed to 

have acknowledged the foregoing and agreed to release the Owner and The Kase Group Advisor from any liability with respect thereto.

To the extent Owner or any agent of Owner corresponds with any prospective purchaser, any prospective purchaser should not rely on any such 

correspondence or statements as binding Owner. Only a fully executed Real Estate Purchase Agreement shall bind the property and each prospective 

purchaser proceeds at its own risk.

Recipients of Offering Brochure shall not contact employees or tenants of property directly or indirectly regarding materials without prior written 

approval.
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This is the unique opportunity to purchase an IHOP asset with a newly 

executed absolute NNN lease in Cocoa Beach, Florida. The asset is operated 

by Sunshine Restaurant Partners, operators of 152 units.

This is a new 15 year lease calling for zero landlord obligations. The tenant 

has six 5 year renewal options with 1% increases annually. The building 

is ideally located on a major retail thoroughfare. Neighboring tenants 

include Walgreens, Winn Dixie, Starbucks and many others. This is an ideal 

opportunity for a passive investor looking for a long-term stable investment.

BRAND NEW 15 YEAR NNN LEASE

100% FEE SIMPLE INTEREST

ZERO LANDLORD OBLIGATIONS

LOCATED ON A MAJOR COMMERCIAL THOROUGHFARE

ANNUAL INCREASES IN RENT

PRICE      $2,330,097 

CAP RATE     5.15%

NET OPERATING INCOME   $120,000

SQUARE FOOTAGE    2,640

LOT SIZE     0.46 AC

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS OFFERING SPECIFICATIONS
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NET OPERATING INCOME CAP RATE

CURRENT $120,000.00 5.15%

2020  $121,200.00 5.20%

2021  $122,412.00 5.25%

2022  $123,636.12 5.31%

2023  $124,872.48 5.36%

2024  $126,121.21 5.41%

2025  $127,382.42 5.47%

2026  $128,656.24 5.52%

2027  $129,942.80 5.58%

2028  $131,242.23 5.63%

2029  $132,554.66 5.69%

2030  $133,880.20 5.75%

2031  $135,219.00 5.80%

2032  $136,571.19 5.86%

TENANT NAME Sunshine Restaurant Group

SQUARE FOOTAGE 2,640

LEASE BEGINS 8/1/2018

LEASE ENDS 7/31/2033

ANNUAL RENT $120,000

INCREASES 1% Annually

OPTIONS Six, 5 Year

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

SUMMARY

OPERATING SUMMARY
IHOP  •  ABSOLUTE NNN LEASED OFFERING
3830 N ATLANTIC AVE COCOA BEACH, FL 32981

 $2,330,097   •   5.15%
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PERIOD 
(YEARS) BASE RENT ANNUAL CAM NOI

CURRENT  $10,000.00  $120,000.00  $45.45 

2020  $10,100.00  $121,200.00  $45.91 

2021  $10,201.00  $122,412.00  $46.37 

2022  $10,303.01  $123,636.12  $46.83 

2023  $10,406.04  $124,872.48  $47.30 

2024  $10,510.10  $126,121.21  $47.77 

2025  $10,615.20  $127,382.42  $48.25 

2026  $10,721.35  $128,656.24  $48.73 

2027  $10,828.57  $129,942.80  $49.22 

2028  $10,936.85  $131,242.23  $49.71 

2029  $11,046.22  $132,554.66  $50.21 

2030  $11,156.68  $133,880.20  $50.71 

2031  $11,268.25  $135,219.00  $51.22 

2032  $11,380.93  $136,571.19  $51.73 

TENANT    IHOP

BUILDING SIZE   2,640 SF

LOT SIZE    0.46 AC

ADDRESS    3830 N Atlantic Ave Cocoa Beach, FL

LEASE START  August 1, 2018

LEASE END  July 31, 2033

RENEWAL OPTIONS Six, 5-Year

INCREASES   1% Annually

LANDLORD 
OBLIGATIONS ZERO LANDLORD OBLIGATIONS

LEASE ABSTRACT
BASIC TERMS

OBLIGATIONS

OPERATING SUMMARY
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LOCATION AERIAL
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3 mi.

5 mi.

10 mi.

REGIONAL OVERVIEW
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3 MILES 5 MILES 10 MILES

Total Population 71,498 193,963 595,709

Total Households 32,289 80,648 241,371

Average Household Income $51,483 $50,310 $63,904

Average Age 37.40 37.50 38.30

DEMOGRAPHICS
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COCOA BEACH, FLORIDA
Cocoa Beach is a Florida city south of Cape Canaveral Air Force Station. It’s a 

gateway to the Kennedy Space Center Visitor Complex, which has rockets and 

iconic artifacts. The city is known for its beach and surf breaks. Inside a surf 

shop, the Florida Surf Museum traces the sport’s local history. Nearby Cocoa 

Beach Pier has eateries and shops. The maritime forest at oceanfront Lori 

Wilson Park attracts birdlife.

DEMOGRAPHICS 3 MILES 5 MILES 10 MILES

Total Population 2,990 10,169 18,640

Total Households 5,402 18,696 36,485

Persons Per Household 2.50 2.50 2.50

Average Household Income $74,545 $79,042 $80,452

Average House Value $258,904 $279,456 $259,330

Average Age 58.00 52.50 50.80

Population White 5,171 17,741 34,356

Population Black 42 290 583

Population Am. Indian & 
Alaskan 13 72 141

Population Asian 109 324 762

Population Hawaiian & 
Pacific Island 0 10 26

Population Other 67 258 618

AREA OVERVIEW
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